
7/1/18 TO 6/30/19 REAL PROPERTY TAX STATEMENT

1N133AA-04800 R2024381

052.18

BAUER CREST, LOT 47, ACRES .18

                 
                 
                

COLLEGE-PORTLAND COMMUNITY
ESD-NW REGIONAL
SCH-BEAVERTON
SCH-BEAVERTON-LOL AFTER

EDUCATION TAXES:

WASHINGTON COUNTY
REG-METRO SERVICE DISTRICT
PORT-PORTLAND
FIRE-TV FIRE & RESCUE
CLEAN WATER SERVICES
ENHANCED SHERIFF PATROL
ENHANCED SHERIFF PATROL LOL
URBAN ROAD MAINT DIST
REG-METRO-AFTER 1/1/2013
FIRE-TV FIRE & RESCUE-AFTER 1
WASHINGTON COUNTY LOL AFTER 1
SWC-TUALATIN
SERVICE DISTRICT-STREET LIGHT

GENERAL GOVERNMENT TAXES:

BOND-SCH-BEAVERTON
BOND-TV FIRE & RESCUE AFTER
BOND-WASHINGTON COUNTY AFTER
BOND-METRO SERVICE-AFTER
BOND-PCC-AFTER

BOND AND MISC TAX:

2018-19 TAX (Before Discount)

110.24110.24

59.9559.95

1,829.381,829.38

487.26487.26

$2,486.83$2,486.83

876.45876.45

37.6637.66

27.3327.33

594.54594.54

0.000.00

248.11248.11

265.07265.07

95.7495.74

37.4237.42

175.41175.41

249.48249.48

26.9426.94

80.9280.92

$2,715.07$2,715.07

809.83809.83

42.3742.37

27.2527.25

109.19109.19

157.72157.72

$1,146.36$1,146.36
$6,348.26$6,348.26

MARKET VALUES:
LAND
STRUCTURE
TOTAL RMV VALUE:

TAXABLE VALUES:
ASSESSED VALUE

334,880 334,880

233,630 233,630

568,510 568,510

378,460 378,460

337,970 337,970

274,920 274,920

612,890 612,890

389,810 389,810

$6,121.24$6,121.24 $6,348.26$6,348.26

NO DELINQUENT TAXES DUE

TOTAL (After Discount): $6,157.81$6,157.81

11/15/18
11/15/18
11/15/18

190.45
84.64

NONE

$6,157.81
$4,147.54
$2,116.09

R2024381

SITUS: 12844 NW MARSHALL CT,

11-15-18
11-15-18
11-15-18

$6,157.81
$4,147.54
$2,116.09

                 
                 
                

SITUS: 12844 NW MARSHALL CT,




